Amendments to The Plan in effect as of 20 March 2017

- Page 45 changed the figure from "352.9 services per 1000,000 population" to "352.9 services per 1,000 population"
- Page 61 changed the figure from "expand low medical alcohol and other drug withdrawal services in the metropolitan area by 10 beds" to "11 beds"
- Page 90 updated the "modelling" column in the table from "Included in forensic inprison modelling." to "1. In addition to the modelled requirement in the Plan. 2. Included in forensic in-prison modelling. 3. In addition to the modelled requirement in the Plan."
- Page 92 updated the colours in the graph to correctly reflect the legend below
- Page 93 changed "Table 3" to "Table 9"
- Page 106 updated the Matrix to show "0 MHOAs at Bentley" instead of "4 MHOAs"
- Page 106 updated the Matrix to show "108 total beds at Bentley" instead of "112 total beds"
- Page 106 updated the Matrix to show "8 MHOAs at Peel and Rockingham/Kwinana" instead of "4 MHOAs"
- Page 106 updated the Matrix to show "97 total beds at Peel and Rockingham/Kwinana" instead of "93 total beds"
- Page 177 changed the figure from "expand low medical alcohol and other drug withdrawal services in the metropolitan area by 10 beds" to "11 beds"
- Page 188 updated the page number for "What we hope to achieve section on pages 10-11" to "page 12"